PCMH KIDS SBIRT LEARNING COLLABORATIVE - CONTACT LIST

	Practice / Contact Information
	SBIRT Coach
	Practice Facilitator

	Anchor Pediatrics - Lincoln
Christine Carr: ccarr1@lifespan.org
Judith Westrick: jwestrick@lifespan.org
	Colleen Judge
cjudge@risas.org
Cell: 401-529-0478
	Putney Pyles
ppyles@healthcentricadvisors.org
cell: 617-686-1263

	Barrington Family Medicine 
Ashley Pisani, NCM: barringtonfamilymed@gmail.com
Lisa Denny: Lisa_Denny@brown.edu
	Chuck Cudworth
ccudworth@risas.org
Cell: 401-323-9819
	Suzanne Herzberg
suzanne_herzberg@brown.edu
cell: 401-263-6023

	Coastal Waterman Pediatrics – E. Providence
Beth Lange: elizlange@cox.net
	Chuck Cudworth
ccudworth@risas.org
Cell: 401-323-9819
	Putney Pyles
ppyles@healthcentricadvisors.org
cell: 617-686-1263

	Comprehensive Community Action Program (CCAP) - Cranston
Carol Millan: CMillan@comcap.org
Lois Teitz: lteitz@comcap.org
	Chris Donovan-Dorval
cdonovandorval@ric.edu
Cell: 401-626-0169
	Jayne Daylor
sdaylor@cox.net
cell: 401-529-7678

	East Bay Community Action Program (EBCAP) – E. Prov
Sara Fessler: sfessler@ebcap.org
Kathryn Amalfitano: kamalfitano@ebcap.org
Irina Vishevsky: ivishevsky@EBCAP.org
	Chuck Cudworth
ccudworth@risas.org
Cell: 401-323-9819
	Putney Pyles
ppyles@healthcentricadvisors.org
cell: 617-686-1263

	East Greenwich Pediatrics 
Diane DiCola: eastgreenwichpediatrics@gmail.com
Peter Pogacar: PRPogacar@gmail.com
	Chris Donovan-Dorval
cdonovandorval@ric.edu
Cell: 401-626-0169
	Putney Pyles
ppyles@healthcentricadvisors.org
cell: 617-686-1263

	Hasbro Pediatric Primary Care - Providence
Carol Lewis: Clewis2@lifespan.org
Judith Dasilva: jadasilva@lifespan.org
Allison Heinly: Allison.Heinly@Lifespan.org
Beth Bogus: Elizabeth.Bogus@Lifespan.org
	Chris Donovan-Dorval
cdonovandorval@ric.edu
Cell: 401-626-0169

	Vicki Crowningshield
vcrowningshield@healthcentricadvisors.org
cell: 617-319-1412

	Hasbro Med Peds - Providence
Suzanne McLaughlin: smclaughline1@lifespan.org
	Chris Donovan-Dorval
cdonovandorval@ric.edu
Cell: 401-626-0169
	Vicki Crowningshield
vcrowningshield@healthcentricadvisors.org
cell: 617-319-1412

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Northern RI Pediatrics - Cumberland
Lauren Charette: lauren@nripediatrics.com
Danielle Curitore: dcuritore@aol.com
	Colleen Judge
cjudge@risas.org
Cell: 401-529-0478
	Suzanne Herzberg
suzanne_herzberg@brown.edu
cell: 401-263-6023

	Thomas Puleo - Cranston
Thomas Puleo: tdpuleomd@gmail.com
Carol Cherico: ccherico@hotmail.com
	Chris Donovan-Dorval
cdonovandorval@ric.edu
Cell: 401-626-0169
	Suzanne Herzberg
suzanne_herzberg@brown.edu
cell: 401-263-6023

	Tri-County - Johnston
Matthew Malek: mmalek@tri-town.org
Jody Vieira: jvieira@tricountyri.org
	Colleen Judge
cjudge@risas.org
Cell: 401-529-0478
	Jayne Daylor
sdaylor@cox.net
cell: 401-529-7678






